
TIME_FINAL_RS.TXT
                                                                      Page 1
                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                        ***** OVERALL TEAM PLACEMENT ******

Place             Club                                     Nettime Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   110 Strawberry Canyon Track Club                   1:32:43  5:10 
    2    54 WVTC Men A                                     1:32:46  5:10 
    3   199 Hoka One One Aggies Running Club               1:35:37  5:19 
    4   121 Chuckin' Hens                                  1:36:47  5:23 
    5   189 Monster Island                                 1:37:02  5:24 
    6    57 Olympic Club #2                                1:37:45  5:26 
    7   108 BURN Terminal Beam                             1:38:02  5:27 
    8   120 WVTC Men B                                     1:38:24  5:28 
    9   187 WVTC Masters Men A                             1:39:09  5:31 
   10    34 Oakland Track Club X                           1:39:11  5:31 
   11  5104 No Pain, No Cane (A)                           1:41:16  5:38 
   12   102 The Olympic Club M-1                           1:41:39  5:39 
   13   212 Gruber’s Goobers                               1:41:58  5:40 
   14   227 Excelsior M Open A                             1:42:10  5:41 
   15    31 Team EMJ #2                                    1:42:21  5:42 
   16   207 Better Valley Track Club 69                    1:42:33  5:42 
   17    27 WVTC Men G                                     1:43:04  5:44 
   18   198 WVTC Men E                                     1:43:42  5:46 
   19   166 Wolfpack Men - Sub A                           1:43:49  5:47 
   20   193 Team EMJ #1                                    1:45:31  5:52 
   21  5199 SFRRC SUBMASTERS 1                             1:46:33  5:56 
   22   202 WVTC Men D                                     1:47:18  5:58 
   23    43 Impala Open 1                                  1:47:38  5:59 
   24    35 BURN SUB3 BAO-BAO                              1:47:46  6:00 
   25   146 Excelsior M40 A                                1:47:50  6:00 
   26    29 Cal Quads                                      1:48:16  6:01 
   27     8 WVTC Men C                                     1:48:16  6:01 
   28    46 OC Slay Belles                                 1:48:54  6:03 
   29   148 BURN Abei                                      1:49:31  6:06 
   30   208 wildflowers 50+                                1:49:44  6:06 
   31    32 Wolfpack Men - Open A                          1:49:54  6:07 
   32   219 Oakland Track Club Y                           1:50:43  6:10 
   33   200 The OC Rudolph Trainers                        1:50:50  6:10 
   34   169 Galloping Grinches                             1:51:08  6:11 
   35   176 Santa Baby                                     1:51:08  6:11 
   36    48 WVTC Women A                                   1:51:23  6:12 
   37   163 Excelsior M30 A                                1:51:34  6:12 
   38   161 Elf Agenda                                     1:51:41  6:13 
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   39  5118 TEAM SPITZ                                     1:51:41  6:13 
   40   180 Wolfpack Men - Masters                         1:52:10  6:14 
   41    39 Tamalpa Men Masters                            1:52:17  6:15 
   42   162 Impala Sub-Masters                             1:52:38  6:16 
   43    36 The Holiday Rams                               1:52:53  6:17 
   44  5188 AGGIE MIXED UP KIDS                            1:53:56  6:20 
   45    90 Excelsior M50 A                                1:54:53  6:23 
   46    79 HOKA Aggies                                    1:55:05  6:24 
   47   141 Yule Eat Arete Dust                            1:55:09  6:24 
   48    16 LMJS Nutcrackers 1                             1:55:15  6:25 
   49   178 Wolfpack Women - Masters                       1:55:24  6:25 
   50   316 Impala Open 4                                  1:55:29  6:25 

                                                                      Page 2
                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                        ***** OVERALL TEAM PLACEMENT ******

Place             Club                                     Nettime Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
   51    13 Impala 40+ 1                                   1:55:35  6:26 
   52   119 Impala Open 2                                  1:55:36  6:26 
   53    91 Wolfpack Women - Open A                        1:55:39  6:26 
   54    65 Mele Kalikimaka                                1:55:55  6:27 
   55    89 Four ARMers ARMing                             1:56:23  6:28 
   56   179 Pamakid Runners E                              1:57:17  6:31 
   57   151 LMJS Open Men                                  1:57:26  6:32 
   58   184 WVTC Men F                                     1:57:52  6:33 
   59   246 No Pain, No Cane (B)                           1:57:54  6:33 
   60    47 Impala Open 6                                  1:57:55  6:34 
   61  5190 SFRRC OPEN 1                                   1:58:17  6:35 
   62    67 Olympic Club Men 40+                           1:58:34  6:36 
   63    80 Impala Open 3                                  1:58:41  6:36 
   64    26 Tamalpa Men SS A                               1:58:53  6:37 
   65   214 Barking Spiders                                1:59:23  6:38 
   66   116 SF Track Club                                  1:59:24  6:38 
   67   174 Birthday Suits                                 1:59:33  6:39 
   68   173 Excelsior non scoring youngsters!              1:59:52  6:40 
   69    25 Buffalo Bimbos                                 1:59:52  6:40 
   70   226 Burning Rubber                                 2:00:27  6:42 

Page 2

Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD
F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD

F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor


TIME_FINAL_RS.TXT
   71   244 GGRC Team 11                                   2:00:36  6:42 
   72   106 Team Speed                                     2:00:45  6:43 
   73   243 We Hate Running                                2:00:46  6:43 
   74   185 run fast kick a$$                              2:00:49  6:43 
   75    81 the morning shakeout sponsored by Santa        2:01:00  6:44 
   76   122 Falling Knives                                 2:01:45  6:46 
   77    82 WVTC Women B                                   2:01:46  6:46 
   78   107 Impala 30+ (Sub Masters)                       2:01:55  6:47 
   79   160 Sleigh What?                                   2:02:21  6:48 
   80   100 End Single Family Zoning                       2:02:24  6:48 
   81    24 Zazzle                                         2:02:30  6:49 
   82    61 Excelsior W Open A                             2:03:04  6:51 
   83   175 Easy Rider                                     2:03:29  6:52 
   84   245 Dasher, Dancer, Prancer, and Patrick           2:04:00  6:54 
   85   136 Tamalpa Men Seniors                            2:04:00  6:54 
   86   144 WVJS - M60+                                    2:04:05  6:54 
   87   111 Nanosys                                        2:04:17  6:55 
   88    63 2 FAST 2 FURIOUS                               2:04:23  6:55 
   89   126 Tamalpa Men Masters B                          2:04:35  6:56 
   90   194 Tamalpa SQ Open Men                            2:04:39  6:56 
   91   159 No Pain, No Cane                               2:04:54  6:57 
   92   191 Excelsior M50 B                                2:05:07  6:58 
   93    88 Arete Sleighs All Day                          2:05:16  6:58 
   94   213 Impala 40+ 3                                   2:05:24  6:58 
   95   209 Oakland Track Club Z                           2:05:56  7:00 
   96   138 3 Lious and a Jiu                              2:06:06  7:01 
   97   211 Heirs of Slytherin                             2:06:11  7:01 
   98   158 Wolfpack Women - Open B                        2:06:14  7:01 
   99    20 Impala 50+ 1                                   2:06:15  7:01 
  100   137 A Happy Keanu Year                             2:06:44  7:03 

                                                                      Page 3
                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                        ***** OVERALL TEAM PLACEMENT ******

Place             Club                                     Nettime Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
  101   155 Team Bula Seniors A                            2:06:51  7:03 
  102    84 Tamalpa Men SS B                               2:06:59  7:04 
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  103   216 JJME                                           2:07:05  7:04 
  104    45 Impala Open 7                                  2:07:14  7:05 
  105    51 Pamakid Runners G                              2:07:16  7:05 
  106    74 Arete Lady Reindeer                            2:07:21  7:05 
  107   188 LMJS Nutcrackers 2                             2:07:23  7:05 
  108    72 GGRC TBD                                       2:07:43  7:06 
  109     1 Buffalo Buttcrackers                           2:07:45  7:06 
  110   235 Impala 40+ 2                                   2:07:46  7:06 
  111  5197 ARETA                                          2:08:14  7:08 
  112   109 Pamakid Runners F                              2:08:24  7:08 
  113   123 925 Alive                                      2:08:25  7:09 
  114    10 Aardvarks E                                    2:08:33  7:09 
  115     6 Pamakid Runners B                              2:08:39  7:09 
  116   142 Fruity Loopers                                 2:08:42  7:09 
  117    19 LMJS Female Masters (40+)                      2:08:48  7:10 
  118     7 Run run Rudolph!                               2:09:22  7:12 
  119   232 La Vic's Hut Bronco RTP Buds                   2:09:36  7:12 
  120   221 Dashing Thru The Snow                          2:09:55  7:14 
  121   165 WVJS - M50+                                    2:10:10  7:14 
  122    17 Aardvarks A                                    2:10:43  7:16 
  123   156 Team Bula Seniors B                            2:10:43  7:16 
  124   105 Tamalpa en Veteran A                           2:11:49  7:20 
  125   127 Dashing Donuts                                 2:12:13  7:21 
  126   231 East Bay Stallions                             2:12:20  7:22 
  127  5100 SFRRC OPEN 3                                   2:12:35  7:22 
  128   206 Ornamental Funk                                2:12:37  7:23 
  129   224 Beary Christmas                                2:12:41  7:23 
  130     9 Christmas MiraCAL                              2:12:44  7:23 
  131   197 Tamalpa Woman Senior                           2:12:55  7:24 
  132   134 Relay Rundeers                                 2:12:59  7:24 
  133   168 GGRC                                           2:13:04  7:24 
  134   172 Exclusive Invite                               2:13:10  7:24 
  135   333 GO JAGS                                        2:13:14  7:25 
  136   203 Pamakid Runners C                              2:13:40  7:26 
  137   152 Olympic Club W-2                               2:13:56  7:27 
  138   154 ARM Angels                                     2:13:59  7:27 
  139    59 XC CAT LADIES                                  2:14:12  7:28 
  140   240 SPP RUNNING TEAM #toomanybeers                 2:15:02  7:31 
  141    18 3:10 to Bus Stop                               2:15:13  7:31 
  142   183 Impala Open 8                                  2:15:56  7:34 
  143   132 Oakland Cubs 1                                 2:15:58  7:34 
  144   225 Oakland Cubs A                                 2:16:01  7:34 
  145   150 WVTC Senior Women                              2:16:20  7:35 
  146    40 Four More ARMers ARMing                        2:16:23  7:35 
  147    76 Carbo Loaders                                  2:16:24  7:35 
  148    56 Lumileds                                       2:16:25  7:35 
  149   222 Touch and Go                                   2:16:28  7:35 
  150   239 Watch Out Grandma                              2:17:02  7:37 
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                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                        ***** OVERALL TEAM PLACEMENT ******

Place             Club                                     Nettime Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
  151   192 Rudolph's Rockin' Reindeer                     2:17:16  7:38 
  152   249 WVTC Women C                                   2:17:26  7:39 
  153   149 Merry MacCanDo                                 2:17:28  7:39 
  154   143 #christmascookiesandscream                     2:17:34  7:39 
  155    98 Tamalpa Woman Mast A                           2:17:46  7:40 
  156   230 Fancy Footsies                                 2:17:49  7:40 
  157    69 Excelsior Xmen                                 2:17:53  7:40 
  158  5102 DANONS DASHERS                                 2:18:02  7:41 
  159   223 Team Stripey Socks                             2:18:22  7:42 
  160   164 Arete Prancers                                 2:18:53  7:43 
  161  5193 SFRRC MENS OPEB 4                              2:19:06  7:44 
  162     2 Alfie's Avengers                               2:19:16  7:45 
  163  5189 SFRRC OPEN 2                                   2:19:29  7:45 
  164    37 Excelsior W Open B                             2:20:07  7:48 
  165    97 Pamakid Runners A                              2:20:13  7:48 
  166    95 BOBs n Boobs                                   2:20:42  7:49 
  167   101 Tamalpa Veteran Men B                          2:20:51  7:50 
  168    60 LMJS Lame Ducks                                2:21:08  7:51 
  169   103 GEARS & Gals                                   2:21:29  7:52 
  170   113 Fartlek the Halls                              2:22:06  7:54 
  171   177 Beast Runners                                  2:22:30  7:55 
  172   273 Tulip                                          2:22:35  7:56 
  173  5194 SFRRC WOMENS 1                                 2:22:44  7:56 
  174   186 Tamalpa Woman Open                             2:22:50  7:57 
  175   229 Is That a Candy Cane in Your Pocket??          2:22:57  7:57 
  176    44 the reindeer that ate my friend                2:22:57  7:57 
  177    23 Don we now our ugly sweaters                   2:22:59  7:57 
  178   201 Impala 50+ 2                                   2:23:14  7:58 
  179    15 buffalo chips Red Nose Rundeers                2:23:27  7:59 
  180   140 OC Ladies team 4                               2:23:31  7:59 
  181    96 Twisted Blister                                2:23:43  8:00 
  182   215 Hoboken                                        2:23:49  8:00 
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  183  5191 BAY AREA BREWERSGUILD                          2:23:52  8:00 
  184    14 Yeah sure, I'll do it                          2:24:02  8:01 
  185    50 What the Duck                                  2:24:05  8:01 
  186   250 Legal Aliens                                   2:24:08  8:01 
  187    93 How GGRC Stole Christmas                       2:24:24  8:02 
  188   130 The password is taco                           2:24:37  8:03 
  189   114 Swede Dreams                                   2:24:46  8:03 
  190   167 Sole Mates                                     2:25:11  8:04 
  191   247 Where's Waldo and Friends                      2:25:22  8:05 
  192    87 Buffalo Butteads                               2:25:27  8:05 
  193    75 Stroll Tide                                    2:25:41  8:06 
  194   153 Impala Open 9                                  2:26:26  8:09 
  195   236 Tamalpa Women SS                               2:26:31  8:09 
  196   210 The Naughty List                               2:27:21  8:12 
  197   157 Crocs Crunchy                                  2:27:27  8:12 
  198   217 SFTC The Naughty List                          2:27:46  8:13 
  199   147 B&B                                            2:27:49  8:13 
  200   320 SFTC - Team Elves                              2:28:10  8:14 

                                                                      Page 5
                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                        ***** OVERALL TEAM PLACEMENT ******

Place             Club                                     Nettime Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
  201   171 The Grinch Gang                                2:28:34  8:16 
  202    70 Poochi Lovers                                  2:28:58  8:17 
  203   112 WVJS - COED 40+                                2:29:07  8:18 
  204    85 Oakland Bears                                  2:29:15  8:18 
  205   228 The Hollies                                    2:29:16  8:18 
  206    73 I saw Daddy kissing Santa Claus                2:29:56  8:20 
  207  5192 SFRRC OPEN 5                                   2:30:18  8:21 
  208   139 The A Team                                     2:30:19  8:22 
  209   135 Aardvarks B                                    2:31:10  8:24 
  210    42 The Misfit Toys                                2:31:35  8:26 
  211   204 SPP RUNNING TEAM #GRINCH GANG                  2:31:39  8:26 
  212   182 the nutcracker rats                            2:31:42  8:26 
  213     3 Buffalo Babes                                  2:31:46  8:26 
  214   129 Fitness Urbano                                 2:31:48  8:26 
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  215    11 Tamalpa Mast Woman B                           2:31:53  8:27 
  216     5 SVTC Just For Fun                              2:32:39  8:29 
  217    52 Dear Santa: It's Complicated!                  2:32:51  8:30 
  218    21 Mères Noël                                     2:33:10  8:31 
  219   238 TBGSIABCTNACTNS                                2:33:33  8:32 
  220   118 Slowpokes                                      2:33:45  8:33 
  221    94 You've Been Chicked                            2:34:08  8:34 
  222  5195 SFRRC COUPLES 2                                2:34:41  8:36 
  223    83 Tamalpa Men Master C                           2:34:46  8:36 
  224    12 OC Put a Ring on it!                           2:35:11  8:38 
  225  5103 LESS IS MORE                                   2:35:20  8:38 
  226    64 DHL 2: DHL RELOADED                            2:35:41  8:39 
  227   117 Running Lushes                                 2:35:41  8:39 
  228   145 Jolly Old Saint Ducks                          2:35:58  8:40 
  229    55 WVTC Super Sr Co-Ed                            2:36:00  8:40 
  230   242 THE JINGLE JOGGERS                             2:36:06  8:41 
  231   233 SPP RUNNING TEAM #ONEMORELAP                   2:36:50  8:43 
  232    77 Monfiglios                                     2:36:52  8:43 
  233   248 SFTC The Nice List                             2:37:36  8:46 
  234  5101 TEAM JINGLE                                    2:37:40  8:46 
  235   205 Santa Loves Scuba                              2:37:52  8:47 
  236   115 Stroll Patrol                                  2:37:54  8:47 
  237    22 The OG Wrappers                                2:38:36  8:49 
  238  5196 SFRRC COUPLES 1                                2:38:54  8:50 
  239   218 Pamakid Runners D                              2:39:04  8:51 
  240    41 Better Late than never                         2:39:16  8:51 
  241    53 Eggcog                                         2:39:25  8:52 
  242   170 Tamalpa Men SS C                               2:39:40  8:53 
  243   104 Tamalpa Men Supervet                           2:41:02  8:57 
  244   190 Cognog                                         2:41:28  8:59 
  245    99 Scrambled Legs                                 2:43:07  9:04 
  246    38 Bodacious BayLanders                           2:43:38  9:06 
  247    66 Jingle Ar-e-te                                 2:43:38  9:06 
  248    68 Buffalo Buffoons                               2:43:39  9:06 
  249   241 Excelsior W Open C                             2:45:20  9:12 
  250   133 Hoppy Holidays                                 2:45:28  9:12 

                                                                      Page 6
                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

Page 7

Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD
F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD

F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor


TIME_FINAL_RS.TXT
                        ***** OVERALL TEAM PLACEMENT ******

Place             Club                                     Nettime Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
  251    92 Club Dave elvrs                                2:45:55  9:14 
  252   125 Club patti                                     2:46:13  9:15 
  253   234 Aardvarks D                                    2:47:16  9:18 
  254    71 Candy Cane Girls                               2:48:56  9:24 
  255   131 GFRAC                                          2:50:00  9:27 
  256   237 Whisky A-Go Go                                 2:50:54  9:30 
  257    78 Impala 60+                                     2:52:34  9:36 
  258     4 Duckalicious                                   2:52:46  9:36 
  259    30 Club dave                                      2:59:44 10:00 
  260    58 Pretty little runners                          3:01:46 10:06 
  261   195 The Jingle Belles                              3:02:24 10:08 
  262    49 Ram 2018                                       3:40:44 12:16 
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         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                         ***** CORPORATE MEN *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1    36 The Holiday Rams                               1:52:53  6:17 
    2    65 Mele Kalikimaka                                1:55:55  6:27 
    3    89 Four ARMers ARMing                             1:56:23  6:28 
    4    24 Zazzle                                         2:02:30  6:49 
    5   111 Nanosys                                        2:04:17  6:55 
    6    56 Lumileds                                       2:16:25  7:35 
    7    85 Oakland Bears                                  2:29:15  8:18 
    8    42 The Misfit Toys                                2:31:35  8:26 
    9   129 Fitness Urbano                                 2:31:48  8:26 
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                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                           ***** COUPLES *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   203 Pamakid Runners C                              1:36:33  5:22 
    2    55 WVTC Super Sr Co-Ed                            1:59:39  6:39 
    3   106 Team Speed                                     2:00:45  6:43 
    4   160 Sleigh What?                                   2:02:21  6:48 
    5   245 Dasher, Dancer, Prancer, and Patrick           2:04:00  6:54 
    6   211 Heirs of Slytherin                             2:06:11  7:01 
    7   206 Ornamental Funk                                2:12:37  7:23 
    8   134 Relay Rundeers                                 2:12:59  7:24 
    9   168 GGRC                                           2:13:04  7:24 
   10   172 Exclusive Invite                               2:13:10  7:24 
   11    76 Carbo Loaders                                  2:16:24  7:35 
   12   239 Watch Out Grandma                              2:17:02  7:37 
   13   149 Merry MacCanDo                                 2:17:28  7:39 
   14   143 #christmascookiesandscream                     2:17:34  7:39 
   15  5102 DANONS DASHERS                                 2:18:02  7:41 
   16    95 BOBs n Boobs                                   2:20:42  7:49 
   17   103 GEARS & Gals                                   2:21:29  7:52 
   18   229 Is That a Candy Cane in Your Pocket??          2:22:57  7:57 
   19    23 Don we now our ugly sweaters                   2:22:59  7:57 
   20    15 buffalo chips Red Nose Rundeers                2:23:27  7:59 
   21    96 Twisted Blister                                2:23:43  7:59 
   22   215 Hoboken                                        2:23:49  8:00 
   23    14 Yeah sure, I'll do it                          2:24:02  8:01 
   24   167 Sole Mates                                     2:25:11  8:04 
   25    87 Buffalo Butteads                               2:25:27  8:05 
   26   112 WVJS - COED 40+                                2:29:07  8:18 
   27   182 the nutcracker rats                            2:31:42  8:26 
   28     5 SVTC Just For Fun                              2:32:39  8:29 
   29  5195 SFRRC COUPLES 2                                2:34:41  8:36 
   30    12 OC Put a Ring on it!                           2:35:11  8:38 
   31   117 Running Lushes                                 2:35:41  8:39 
   32   145 Jolly Old Saint Ducks                          2:35:58  8:40 
   33   242 THE JINGLE JOGGERS                             2:36:06  8:41 
   34  5101 TEAM JINGLE                                    2:37:40  8:46 
   35  5196 SFRRC COUPLES 1                                2:38:54  8:50 
   36   237 Whisky A-Go Go                                 2:50:54  9:30 
   37    44 the reindeer that ate my friend                2:52:34  9:36 
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                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                            ****** FAMILY ******

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   176 Santa Baby                                     1:51:08  6:11 
    2   138 3 Lious and a Jiu                              2:06:06  7:01 
    3   222 Touch and Go                                   2:16:28  7:35 
    4   192 Rudolph's Rockin' Reindeer                     2:17:16  7:38 
    5   113 Fartlek the Halls                              2:22:06  7:54 
    6   114 Swede Dreams                                   2:24:46  8:03 
    7   210 The Naughty List                               2:27:21  8:12 
    8   139 The A Team                                     2:30:19  8:22 
    9  5103 LESS IS MORE                                   2:35:20  8:38 
   10    77 Monfiglios                                     2:36:52  8:43 
   11    53 Eggcog                                         2:39:25  8:52 
   12   190 Cognog                                         2:41:28  8:59 
   13    92 Club Dave elvrs                                2:45:55  9:14 
   14   125 Club patti                                     2:46:13  9:15 
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         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                        ***** JUNIOR BOYS UNDER 19 ******

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1  5118 TEAM SPITZ                                     1:51:41  6:13 
    2   173 Excelsior non scoring youngsters!              1:59:52  6:40 
    3   243 We Hate Running                                2:00:46  6:43 
    4   333 GO JAGS                                        2:13:14  7:25 
    5   157 Crocs Crunchy                                  2:27:27  8:12 
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                           ****** JUNIOR GIRLS UNDER 19 ********

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   185 run fast kick a$$                              2:00:49  6:43 
    2   216 JJME                                           2:07:05  7:04 
    3   238 TBGSIABCTNACTNS                                2:33:33  8:32 
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                            ***** MASTERS MEN 40+ *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   187 WVTC Masters Men A                             1:39:09  5:31 
    2   146 Excelsior M40 A                                1:47:50  6:00 
    3   148 BURN Abei                                      1:49:31  6:05 
    4   180 Wolfpack Men - Masters                         1:52:10  6:14 
    5    39 Tamalpa Men Masters                            1:52:17  6:15 
    6    67 Olympic Club Men 40+                           1:58:34  6:36 
    7     1 Buffalo Buttcrackers                           2:07:45  7:06 
    8   109 Pamakid Runners F                              2:08:24  7:08 
    9   142 Fruity Loopers                                 2:08:42  7:09 
   10     7 Run run Rudolph!                               2:09:22  7:12 
   11    18 3:10 to Bus Stop                               2:15:13  7:31 
   12    69 Excelsior Xmen                                 2:17:53  7:40 
   13  5191 BAY AREA BREWERSGUILD                          2:23:52  8:00 
   14    73 I saw Daddy kissing Santa Claus                2:29:56  8:20 
   15    52 Dear Santa: It's Complicated!                  2:32:51  8:30 
   16    83 Tamalpa Men Master C                           2:34:46  8:36 
   17   126 Tamalpa Men Masters B                          2:43:39  9:06 
   18    30 Club dave                                      2:59:44 10:00 
 

Page 1

Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD
F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD

F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor


RSTMP$$$.TXT
                                                                      Page 1
                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
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                            ***** MASTERS WOMEN 40+ *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   178 Wolfpack Women - Masters                       1:55:24  6:25 
    2    13 Impala 40+ 1                                   1:55:35  6:26 
    3   213 Impala 40+ 3                                   2:05:24  6:58 
    4   235 Impala 40+ 2                                   2:07:46  7:06 
    5   123 925 Alive                                      2:08:25  7:09 
    6    19 LMJS Female Masters (40+)                      2:08:48  7:10 
    7    98 Tamalpa Woman Mast A                           2:17:46  7:40 
    8    37 Excelsior W Open B                             2:20:07  7:48 
    9    97 Pamakid Runners A                              2:20:13  7:48 
   10   273 Tulip                                          2:22:35  7:56 
   11    11 Tamalpa Mast Woman B                           2:31:53  8:27 
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                            ***** OPEN MEN *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   110 Strawberry Canyon Track Club                   1:32:43  5:09 
    2    54 WVTC Men A                                     1:32:46  5:10 
    3   199 Hoka One One Aggies Running Club               1:35:37  5:19 
    4   121 Chuckin' Hens                                  1:36:47  5:23 
    5   189 Monster Island                                 1:37:02  5:24 
    6    57 Olympic Club #2                                1:37:45  5:26 
    7   108 BURN Terminal Beam                             1:38:02  5:27 
    8   120 WVTC Men B                                     1:38:24  5:28 
    9    34 Oakland Track Club X                           1:39:11  5:31 
   10  5104 No Pain, No Cane (A)                           1:41:16  5:38 
   11   102 The Olympic Club M-1                           1:41:39  5:39 
   12   212 Gruber’s Goobers                               1:41:58  5:40 
   13   227 Excelsior M Open A                             1:42:10  5:41 
   14    31 Team EMJ #2                                    1:42:21  5:42 
   15   207 Better Valley Track Club 69                    1:42:33  5:42 
   16    27 WVTC Men G                                     1:43:04  5:44 
   17   198 WVTC Men E                                     1:43:42  5:46 
   18   193 Team EMJ #1                                    1:45:31  5:52 
   19   202 WVTC Men D                                     1:47:18  5:58 
   20    35 BURN SUB3 BAO-BAO                              1:47:46  6:00 
   21    29 Cal Quads                                      1:48:16  6:01 
   22     8 WVTC Men C                                     1:48:16  6:01 
   23    32 Wolfpack Men - Open A                          1:49:54  6:07 
   24   219 Oakland Track Club Y                           1:50:43  6:10 
   25   200 The OC Rudolph Trainers                        1:50:50  6:10 
   26   169 Galloping Grinches                             1:51:08  6:11 
   27   161 Elf Agenda                                     1:51:41  6:13 
   28   179 Pamakid Runners E                              1:57:17  6:31 
   29   151 LMJS Open Men                                  1:57:26  6:32 
   30   184 WVTC Men F                                     1:57:52  6:33 
   31   246 No Pain, No Cane (B)                           1:57:54  6:33 
   32  5190 SFRRC OPEN 1                                   1:58:17  6:35 
   33   116 SF Track Club                                  1:59:24  6:38 
   34   174 Birthday Suits                                 1:59:33  6:39 
   35    25 Buffalo Bimbos                                 1:59:52  6:40 
   36   226 Burning Rubber                                 2:00:27  6:42 
   37   244 GGRC Team 11                                   2:00:36  6:42 
   38    81 the morning shakeout sponsored by Santa        2:01:00  6:44 
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   39   100 End Single Family Zoning                       2:02:24  6:48 
   40   175 Easy Rider                                     2:03:29  6:52 
   41   194 Tamalpa SQ Open Men                            2:04:39  6:56 
   42   137 A Happy Keanu Year                             2:06:44  7:03 
   43    72 GGRC TBD                                       2:07:43  7:06 
   44    10 Aardvarks E                                    2:08:33  7:09 
   45    17 Aardvarks A                                    2:10:43  7:16 
   46   231 East Bay Stallions                             2:12:20  7:22 
   47  5100 SFRRC OPEN 3                                   2:12:35  7:22 
   48   240 SPP RUNNING TEAM #toomanybeers                 2:15:02  7:31 
   49    40 Four More ARMers ARMing                        2:16:23  7:35 
   50   230 Fancy Footsies                                 2:17:49  7:40 
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                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                            ***** OPEN MEN *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
   51  5193 SFRRC MENS OPEB 4                              2:19:06  7:44 
   52     2 Alfie's Avengers                               2:19:16  7:45 
   53  5189 SFRRC OPEN 2                                   2:19:29  7:45 
   54    93 How GGRC Stole Christmas                       2:24:24  8:02 
   55   130 The password is taco                           2:24:37  8:03 
   56   247 Where's Waldo and Friends                      2:25:22  8:05 
   57    75 Stroll Tide                                    2:25:41  8:06 
   58   217 SFTC The Naughty List                          2:27:46  8:13 
   59   147 B&B                                            2:27:49  8:13 
   60   320 SFTC - Team Elves                              2:28:10  8:14 
   61  5192 SFRRC OPEN 5                                   2:30:18  8:21 
   62   135 Aardvarks B                                    2:31:10  8:24 
   63   204 SPP RUNNING TEAM #GRINCH GANG                  2:31:39  8:26 
   64   118 Slowpokes                                      2:33:45  8:33 
   65    64 DHL 2: DHL RELOADED                            2:35:41  8:39 
   66   233 SPP RUNNING TEAM #ONEMORELAP                   2:36:50  8:43 
   67   115 Stroll Patrol                                  2:37:54  8:47 
   68    99 Scrambled Legs                                 2:43:07  9:04 
   69    38 Bodacious BayLanders                           2:43:39  9:06 
   70   234 Aardvarks D                                    2:47:16  9:18 
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   71   131 GFRAC                                          2:50:00  9:27 
   72    49 Ram 2018                                       3:40:44 12:16 
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                            ***** MEN 60+ *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1    26 Tamalpa Men SS A                               1:58:53  6:37 
    2   144 WVJS - M60+                                    2:04:05  6:54 
    3   170 Tamalpa Men SS C                               2:04:45  6:56 
    4    84 Tamalpa Men SS B                               2:06:59  7:04 
    5    60 LMJS Lame Ducks                                2:21:08  7:51 
    6    68 Buffalo Buffoons                               2:43:38  9:06 
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                            ***** MEN 70= *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   104 Tamalpa Men Supervet                           2:00:20  6:42 
    2   105 Tamalpa en Veteran A                           2:11:49  7:20 
    3   101 Tamalpa Veteran Men B                          3:05:41 10:19 
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                            ***** SENIOR MEN 50+ *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   208 wildflowers 50+                                1:49:44  6:06 
    2    90 Excelsior M50 A                                1:54:53  6:23 
    3    16 LMJS Nutcrackers 1                             1:55:15  6:25 
    4   136 Tamalpa Men Seniors                            2:04:00  6:54 
    5   191 Excelsior M50 B                                2:05:07  6:58 
    6   155 Team Bula Seniors A                            2:06:51  7:03 
    7    51 Pamakid Runners G                              2:07:16  7:05 
    8   188 LMJS Nutcrackers 2                             2:07:23  7:05 
    9   165 WVJS - M50+                                    2:10:10  7:14 
   10   156 Team Bula Seniors B                            2:10:43  7:16 
   11   250 Legal Aliens                                   2:24:08  8:01 
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                            ***** SENIOR WOMEN 50+ *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1    20 Impala 50+ 1                                   2:06:15  7:01 
    2     4 Duckalicious                                   2:12:24  7:22 
    3   197 Tamalpa Woman Senior                           2:12:55  7:23 
    4   150 WVTC Senior Women                              2:16:20  7:35 
    5   220 Impala 50+ 3                                   2:21:25  7:52 
    6   201 Impala 50+ 2                                   2:23:14  7:58 
    7   228 The Hollies                                    2:29:16  8:18 
    8     3 Buffalo Babes                                  2:31:46  8:26 
    9   218 Pamakid Runners D                              2:39:04  8:51 
   10   195 The Jingle Belles                              3:02:24 10:08 
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                            ***** SUB MASTERS MEN 30+  *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   166 Wolfpack Men - Sub A                           1:43:49  5:47 
    2  5199 SFRRC SUBMASTERS 1                             1:46:33  5:56 
    3   163 Excelsior M30 A                                1:51:34  6:12 
    4   214 Barking Spiders                                1:59:23  6:38 
    5   122 Falling Knives                                 2:01:45  6:46 
    6  5197 ARETA                                          2:08:14  7:08 
    7   232 La Vic's Hut Bronco RTP Buds                   2:09:36  7:12 
    8    70 Poochi Lovers                                  2:28:58  8:17 
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                            ***** SUB MASTERS WOMEN 30+  *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1   162 Impala Sub-Masters                             1:52:38  6:16 
    2   107 Impala 30+ (Sub Masters)                       2:01:55  6:47 
    3   159 No Pain, No Cane                               2:04:54  6:57 
    4    41 Better Late than never                         2:39:16  8:51 
    5    66 Jingle Ar-e-te                                 2:43:38  9:06 
    6    71 Candy Cane Girls                               2:48:56  9:24 
 

Page 1

Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD
F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD

F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor


RSTMP$$$.TXT
                                                                      Page 1
                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                            ***** WOMEN 60+  *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1    50 What the Duck                                  2:24:05  8:01 
    2   236 Tamalpa Women SS                               2:26:31  8:09 
    3    78 Impala 60+                                     2:52:34  9:36 
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                            ***** OPEN WOMEN *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1    43 Impala Open 1                                  1:47:38  5:59 
    2    46 OC Slay Belles                                 1:48:54  6:03 
    3    48 WVTC Women A                                   1:51:23  6:12 
    4    79 HOKA Aggies                                    1:55:05  6:24 
    5   141 Yule Eat Arete Dust                            1:55:09  6:24 
    6   316 Impala Open 4                                  1:55:29  6:25 
    7   119 Impala Open 2                                  1:55:36  6:26 
    8    91 Wolfpack Women - Open A                        1:55:39  6:26 
    9    47 Impala Open 6                                  1:57:55  6:34 
   10    80 Impala Open 3                                  1:58:41  6:36 
   11    82 WVTC Women B                                   2:01:46  6:46 
   12    61 Excelsior W Open A                             2:03:04  6:51 
   13    63 2 FAST 2 FURIOUS                               2:04:23  6:55 
   14    88 Arete Sleighs All Day                          2:05:16  6:58 
   15   209 Oakland Track Club Z                           2:05:56  7:00 
   16   158 Wolfpack Women - Open B                        2:06:14  7:01 
   17    45 Impala Open 7                                  2:07:14  7:05 
   18    74 Arete Lady Reindeer                            2:07:21  7:05 
   19     6 Pamakid Runners B                              2:08:39  7:09 
   20   221 Dashing Thru The Snow                          2:09:55  7:14 
   21   127 Dashing Donuts                                 2:12:13  7:21 
   22   224 Beary Christmas                                2:12:41  7:23 
   23     9 Christmas MiraCAL                              2:12:44  7:23 
   24   152 Olympic Club W-2                               2:13:56  7:27 
   25   154 ARM Angels                                     2:13:59  7:27 
   26   183 Impala Open 8                                  2:15:56  7:34 
   27   249 WVTC Women C                                   2:16:30  7:35 
   28   223 Team Stripey Socks                             2:18:22  7:42 
   29   164 Arete Prancers                                 2:18:53  7:43 
   30   177 Beast Runners                                  2:22:30  7:55 
   31  5194 SFRRC WOMENS 1                                 2:22:44  7:56 
   32   186 Tamalpa Woman Open                             2:22:50  7:57 
   33   140 OC Ladies team 4                               2:23:31  7:59 
   34   153 Impala Open 9                                  2:26:26  8:09 
   35   171 The Grinch Gang                                2:28:34  8:16 
   36    21 Mères Noël                                     2:33:10  8:31 
   37    94 You've Been Chicked                            2:34:08  8:34 
   38   248 SFTC The Nice List                             2:37:36  8:46 
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   39   205 Santa Loves Scuba                              2:37:52  8:47 
   40    22 The OG Wrappers                                2:38:36  8:49 
   41   241 Excelsior W Open C                             2:45:20  9:12 
   42   133 Hoppy Holidays                                 2:45:28  9:12 
   43    58 Pretty little runners                          3:01:46 10:06 
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                2018 WEST VALLEY TRACK CLUB CHRISTMAS RELAY
                         TIMING BY A RUNNER'S MIND
                  RESULTS ONLINE AT WWW.SWEATTRACKER.COM
         FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT RESULTS, EMAIL FRANK@ARUNNERSMIND.COM

                            ***** YOUTH 14 AND UNDER *****

Place             Club                                     Chip    Pace     
===== ==================================================== ======= ===== 
    1    59 XC CAT LADIES                                  2:14:12  7:28 
    2   132 Oakland Cubs 1                                 2:15:58  7:34 
    3   225 Oakland Cubs A                                 2:16:01  7:34 
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